
 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the Amount of>
Tax>and Stamp Revenues  (April, 2025)>

Ministry of>Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

April>

(B)>

B/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance>Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline>Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum>
Gas>Tax>

Aviation Fuel Tax>

Petroleum and Coal Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage>Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage>Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000

4,437,000

22,666,000

19,245,000

3,461,000>

24,908,000

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

△  494,145

 △  98,814

 △  592,959

 △  64,207

13,467>

△  387,573

4,322>

561>

20>

0>

1>

△  6,319

0>

33,515>

73>

37,406>

764>

0

97,030>

－

－

－

－

0.4>

－

0.4>

0.1>

0.0>

0.0>

0.0>

－

0.0>

8.2>

0.1>

3.8>

8.5

－

9.4>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000  △  863,899 －


