FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (April, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

1			(111)	I million yen,%)
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	April (B)	B/A
	Withholding Tax	18,229,000	△ 494,145	_
Income ≺	Self-assessment Tax	4,437,000	△ 98,814	_
	Subtotal	22,666,000	△ 592 , 959	_
Co.	rporation Tax	19,245,000	△ 64,207	_
Inheritance Tax		3,461,000	13,467	0.4
Consumption Tax		24,908,000	△ 387,573	_
Liquor Tax		1,174,000	4,322	0.4
Tobacco Tax		953,000	561	0.1
Gasoline Tax		1,976,000	20	0.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	0	0.0
Avia	ation Fuel Tax	40,000	1	0.0
Petroleum and Coal Tax		601,000	△ 6,319	_
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		307,000	0	0.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		407,000	33,515	8.2
International Tourist Tax		49,000	73	0.1
Customs Duty		989,000	37,406	3.8
Tonnage Tax		9,000	764	8.5
Others		_	0	_
Stamp Revenue		1,030,000	97,030	9.4
Total for General Account		77,819,000	△ 863,899	_